
 

 
 

2026 Price List 
 
 

23 ton  $180.00  2 Hour minimum 
30 ton  $195.00 2 Hour minimum 
40 ton  $210.00 3 Hour minimum 

     50 ton      $235.00 3 Hour minimum 
65 ton  $260.00 4 Hour minimum 
70 ton  $285.00 4 Hour minimum 
90 ton  $310.00 4 hour minimum 

 
Additional services 

 
          Forklift $120.00 2 Hour minimum 
Rigger/  $120.00 2 Hour minimum 

   Extra man      
 

 
 

90 Ton is equipped with 17,500# counter weight and 205’ tip height.  More counterweight or boom will require 23 ton to erect 
and haul. 

 
Add $25 per hour over 50 miles. 

Overtime rate add $60 to crane rate. 
All rates billed port to port 

3% credit card fee 
 
 

 
 
 

 


